Clubwertung 2016

Februar
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Christian Gihl
Wolfgang Ladin
Johann Feitzinger
Thilo Schmitt
Markus Hochhold

Michael Scheiflinger
Walter Schlager

Thtel
Raubvogel
Steg
Durchblick
Allee

Garten
Faden
verloren

Zwei Madels
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Mittelwert
8,00
1,29
7,00
6,50
5,75

5,50
5,50




